
OptiVita Ultrafutó Kupa 5.állomás EREDMÉNYEK 2015.11.07. Velence

Magyarorazág 2015.évi 6 órás ultrafutó bajnoksága - eredmények
 Férfiak Futónaptár.hu

Pos Name YoB ClubName Race NoCategoryGenderTime Distance Donepart_distFullDist

1 ZABARI János 1968 TFSE 664 6 H Férfi 05:55:57 82,800 0.942 83,742

2 STEIB Péter 1980 TFSE 655 6 H Férfi 05:58:42 81,650 0.431 82,081

3 CSÉCSEI Zoltán 1984 SZUFLA 611 6 H Férfi 05:59:40 78,200 0.031 78,231

4 SIPOS Csaba 1978 Ironteam SE 653 6 H Férfi 05:58:28 73,600 0.142 73,742

5 BELEJ-FEKETE Balint 1977 Ironteam SE 605 6 H Férfi 05:57:52 72,450 0.216 72,666

6 KREIDL Csaba 1974 Ttt-Hse 637 6 H Férfi 05:55:13 71,300 0.946 72,246

7 LUKÁCS Albert 1974 Sárvári Kinizsi SE. 639 6 H Férfi 05:54:03 67,850 1.130 68,980

8 KERÉNYI Farkas 1977 SZUFLA 630 6 H Férfi 05:56:18 67,850 0.773 68,623

9 TARR Péter 1973 Ironteam SE 659 6 H Férfi 05:59:24 67,850 0.173 68,023

10 GÖRBE Szabolcs 1976 NYÍREGYHÁZI SC 623 6 H Férfi 05:56:19 66,700 0.728 67,428

11 EVETOVICS Milán 1980 Sárvár Kinizsi SE 616 6 H Férfi 05:59:31 66,700 0.082 66,782

12 SURJÁN Gergely 1976 Mogyi SE Baja 656 6 H Férfi 05:57:23 65,550 0.544 66,094

13 VARGA Zoltán 1971 Csömöri Sport 662 6 H Férfi 05:58:27 65,550 0.330 65,880

14 MÉSZÁROS Sándor 1971 Ironteam SE 641 6 H Férfi 05:54:19 63,250 1.041 64,291

15 FRANK Tibor 1949 EMU 619 6 H Férfi 06:00:00 63,250 0.000 63,250

16 GARANCSY Balázs 1972 Ironteam SE 621 6 H Férfi 05:57:58 60,950 0.406 61,356

17 BADICS Attila 1971 SZUFLA 604 6 H Férfi 05:57:56 59,800 0.406 60,206

18 ANTAL Zoltán 1985 FITTBIKE SE 603 6 H Férfi 05:59:37 58,650 0.041 58,691

19 JÁROSI Tamás 1973 Kanizsai Futóklub 628 6 H Férfi 05:55:32 55,200 0.082 55,282

20 MORÓCZ József 1969 Ironteam SE 642 6 H Férfi 05:56:18 48,300 0.555 48,855

21 AJKAY Antal 1950 Sárvári Kinizsi SE 601 6 H Férfi 05:57:28 46,000 0.082 46,082

22 KISHÁZI Gábor 1973 Hódiák SE 631 6 H Férfi 05:54:32 41,400 0.655 42,055

23 TIHOR Csaba 1976 Nyirségi Futok SE 660 6 H Férfi 03:02:16 39,100 0.000 39,100

NŐK

1 MAKAI Viktória 1980 Ironteam SE 682 6 H Nő 05:56:37 72,450 0.708 73,158

2 VINCZE Zsófia 1985 Csömör Sport 694 6 H Nő 05:58:36 69,000 0.326 69,326

3 KISHÁZINÉ ZOMBORY Erika1978 Hódiák SE 677 6 H Nő 05:59:16 67,850 0.132 67,982

4 BÁLINT Éva 1972 Merkapt SE 667 6 H Nő 05:57:21 64,400 0.476 64,876

5 CSÁBI Bettina 1977 Mogyi SE Baja 670 6 H Nő 05:52:27 62,100 0.603 62,703

6 NÉMETH Anita 1971 Szufla SE 686 6 H Nő 05:56:06 60,950 0.748 61,698

7 SCHNELLER Erika 1968 Ironteam SE 689 6 H Nő 05:56:10 60,950 0.684 61,634

8 ELEK Dóra Zsuzsanna 1991 Ironteam SE 671 6 H Nő 05:58:06 59,800 0.410 60,210

9 EVETOVICS-BALLA Hajnalka1983 Sárvár Kinizsi SE 672 6 H Nő 05:54:44 56,350 0.826 57,176

10 BÁNYAINÉ RÓNAY Erika 1976 Mogyi SE Baja 669 6 H Nő 05:58:21 54,050 0.250 54,300
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Pos Name YoB ClubName Race No Category Gender Time No of Laps Distance Done part_dist FullDist
1 ZABARI János 1968 TFSE 664 6 H Férfi 05:55:57 72 82,800 0.942 83,742
2 STEIB Péter 1980 TFSE 655 6 H Férfi 05:58:42 71 81,650 0.431 82,081
3 CSÉCSEI Zoltán 1984 SZUFLA 611 6 H Férfi 05:59:40 68 78,200 0.031 78,231
4 PINTÉR Tibor 1977 699 6 H Férfi 05:56:03 67 77,050 0.910 77,960
5 LAKATOS Roland 1977 638 6 H Férfi 05:56:13 64 73,600 0.906 74,506
6 SIPOS Csaba 1978 Ironteam SE 653 6 H Férfi 05:58:28 64 73,600 0.142 73,742
7 BELEJ-FEKETE Balint 1977 Ironteam SE 605 6 H Férfi 05:57:52 63 72,450 0.216 72,666
8 MAGYAR József 1974 TVSC 640 6 H Férfi 05:55:00 62 71,300 1.142 72,442
9 KREIDL Csaba 1974 Ttt-Hse 637 6 H Férfi 05:55:13 62 71,300 0.946 72,246

10 RÁCZ Róbert 1972 TVK MALI TRIATLON KLUB 648 6 H Férfi 05:57:39 60 69,000 0.527 69,527
11 LUKÁCS Albert 1974 Sárvári Kinizsi SE. 639 6 H Férfi 05:54:03 59 67,850 1.130 68,980
12 KERÉNYI Farkas 1977 SZUFLA 630 6 H Férfi 05:56:18 59 67,850 0.773 68,623
13 TÓTH Csaba 1973 697 6 H Férfi 05:56:59 59 67,850 0.655 68,505
14 BÚZA Gábor 1985 608 6 H Férfi 05:58:59 59 67,850 0.202 68,052
15 TARR Péter 1973 Ironteam SE 659 6 H Férfi 05:59:24 59 67,850 0.173 68,023
16 JUHÁSZ Balázs 1983 629 6 H Férfi 05:55:33 58 66,700 0.912 67,612
17 GÖRBE Szabolcs 1976 NYÍREGYHÁZI SC 623 6 H Férfi 05:56:19 58 66,700 0.728 67,428
18 DOMBAY Gábor 1970 KEFE-Komárom 613 6 H Férfi 05:58:45 58 66,700 0.253 66,953
19 EVETOVICS Milán 1980 Sárvár Kinizsi SE 616 6 H Férfi 05:59:31 58 66,700 0.082 66,782
20 REICHSMANN Gábor 1975 649 6 H Férfi 05:56:35 57 65,550 0.636 66,186
21 SURJÁN Gergely 1976 Mogyi SE Baja 656 6 H Férfi 05:57:23 57 65,550 0.544 66,094
22 VARGA Zoltán 1971 Csömöri Sport 662 6 H Férfi 05:58:27 57 65,550 0.330 65,880
23 KOZMA Zsolt 1987 FuTeam SE 636 6 H Férfi 05:57:21 56 64,400 0.476 64,876
24 KOVÁCS Attila 1966 635 6 H Férfi 05:56:43 56 64,400 0.318 64,718
25 SZŰCS Imre 1972 Pomázi Futó Bajnokok SE 658 6 H Férfi 05:58:55 56 64,400 0.208 64,608
26 FEKETE Csaba 1973 618 6 H Férfi 05:58:14 56 64,400 0.102 64,502
27 VACZKÓ Zsolt 1971 705 6 H Férfi 05:59:11 56 64,400 0.052 64,452
28 MÉSZÁROS Sándor 1971 Ironteam SE 641 6 H Férfi 05:54:19 55 63,250 1.041 64,291
29 SZŐNYI Ferenc 1964 KEFE-Komárom 657 6 H Férfi 05:54:18 55 63,250 1.033 64,283
30 CSÁBRÁK András 1980 FITTBIKE SE 610 6 H Férfi 05:56:31 55 63,250 0.619 63,869
31 DARÁNYI János 1963 amatör-nyilt futamra 612 6 H Férfi 05:58:10 55 63,250 0.426 63,676
32 PLÉLI Sándor 1966 POMÁZ 647 6 H Férfi 05:58:39 55 63,250 0.342 63,592
33 FRANK Tibor 1949 EMU 619 6 H Férfi 06:00:00 55 63,250 0.000 63,250
34 RÉVÉSZ Tamás 1975 Élményfutárok SE 650 6 H Férfi 05:55:12 54 62,100 0.925 63,025
35 PIVNYIK László 1976 NYIFUSE 646 6 H Férfi 05:55:44 54 62,100 0.748 62,848
36 GÁSPÁR András Zoltán 1974 Ironteam SE 622 6 H Férfi 05:59:53 54 62,100 0.000 62,100
37 BIROS Zalán 1975 698 6 H Férfi 05:54:14 53 60,950 1.014 61,964
38 GARANCSY Balázs 1972 Ironteam SE 621 6 H Férfi 05:57:58 53 60,950 0.406 61,356
39 FÜZES István 1977 Kilométergyűjtők 620 6 H Férfi 05:53:39 52 59,800 1.010 60,810
40 KOCSY Barnabás 1973 633 6 H Férfi 05:55:07 52 59,800 0.972 60,772
41 LUBICS György 1971 704 6 H Férfi 05:55:10 52 59,800 0.896 60,696
42 BADICS Attila 1971 SZUFLA 604 6 H Férfi 05:57:56 52 59,800 0.406 60,206
43 NÁSZ Zoltán 1968 643 6 H Férfi 05:56:02 51 58,650 0.718 59,368
44 FEKETE Attila 1981 617 6 H Férfi 05:58:46 51 58,650 0.246 58,896
45 ANTAL Zoltán 1985 FITTBIKE SE 603 6 H Férfi 05:59:37 51 58,650 0.041 58,691
46 HENGLÁR György 1980 626 6 H Férfi 05:58:33 50 57,500 0.362 57,862
47 ERDÉLYI László 1975 615 6 H Férfi 05:59:26 50 57,500 0.087 57,587
48 DÖRNYEI István 1974 614 6 H Férfi 05:54:09 49 56,350 0.943 57,293
49 CZALTIG Zsolt 1974 609 6 H Férfi 05:58:40 49 56,350 0.379 56,729
50 SASS Zsolt 1964 652 6 H Férfi 05:55:19 48 55,200 0.802 56,002
51 HORVÁTH Alex 1994 703 6 H Férfi 05:56:30 48 55,200 0.542 55,742
52 HORVÁTH Csaba Gyula 1965 Futóbarátok Győr 627 6 H Férfi 05:58:04 48 55,200 0.226 55,426
53 JÁROSI Tamás 1973 Kanizsai Futóklub 628 6 H Férfi 05:55:32 48 55,200 0.082 55,282
54 BÖGI Sándor 1952 Ultramarathon Team Bögi 607 6 H Férfi 05:59:13 47 54,050 0.082 54,132
55 PAPP Dénes 1958 645 6 H Férfi 05:58:15 46 52,900 0.310 53,210
56 WILDHOFFER Zsolt 1975 KEFE- Komárom 663 6 H Férfi 05:55:31 45 51,750 0.042 51,792
57 KISS László 1974 SZUFLA 632 6 H Férfi 05:55:52 44 50,600 0.531 51,131
58 KOPECSNI Roland 1980 Kopó 634 6 H Férfi 05:56:06 43 49,450 0.688 50,138
59 MORÓCZ József 1969 Ironteam SE 642 6 H Férfi 05:56:18 42 48,300 0.555 48,855
60 ANTAL Dániel Dr. 1986 FITTBIKE SE 602 6 H Férfi 05:52:02 41 47,150 0.846 47,996
61 AJKAY Antal 1950 Sárvári Kinizsi SE 601 6 H Férfi 05:57:28 40 46,000 0.082 46,082
62 SÁRI József 1968 651 6 H Férfi 05:27:35 40 46,000 0.026 46,026
63 BIRÓ Balázs 1981 MLSZ Játékvezetők 606 6 H Férfi 05:57:41 38 43,700 0.326 44,026
64 KISHÁZI Gábor 1973 Hódiák SE 631 6 H Férfi 05:54:32 36 41,400 0.655 42,055
65 DUDÁS Zsolt 1968 700 6 H Férfi 03:57:31 35 40,250 0.000 40,250
66 TIHOR Csaba 1976 Nyirségi Futok SE 660 6 H Férfi 03:02:16 34 39,100 0.000 39,100
67 ENDRES György 1968 702 6 H Férfi 05:58:59 26 29,900 0.073 29,973
68 TÖRÖK Róbert 1957 696 6 H Férfi 02:41:53 26 29,900 0.000 29,900
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Pos Name YoB ClubName Race No Category Gender Time No of Laps Distance Done part_dist FullDist
1 MAKAI Viktória 1980 Ironteam SE 682 6 H Nő 05:56:37 63 72,450 0.708 73,158
2 VINCZE Zsófia 1985 Csömör Sport 694 6 H Nő 05:58:36 60 69,000 0.326 69,326
3 KISHÁZINÉ ZOMBORY Erika 1978 Hódiák SE 677 6 H Nő 05:59:16 59 67,850 0.132 67,982
4 BÁLINT Éva 1972 Merkapt SE 667 6 H Nő 05:57:21 56 64,400 0.476 64,876
5 BAKSAI Zsuzsanna 1971 Sashegyi Gepárdok 666 6 H Nő 05:54:48 55 63,250 0.936 64,186
6 GYÖRGY Tera 1974 673 6 H Nő 05:55:11 55 63,250 0.748 63,998
7 CSÁBI Bettina 1977 Mogyi SE Baja 670 6 H Nő 05:52:27 54 62,100 0.603 62,703
8 SEBESTYÉN Tímea 1978 Futapest 691 6 H Nő 05:57:31 54 62,100 0.522 62,622
9 CSÁTI Tímea 1982 706 6 H Nő 05:58:32 54 62,100 0.283 62,383

10 NÉMETH Anita 1971 Szufla SE 686 6 H Nő 05:56:06 53 60,950 0.748 61,698
11 SCHNELLER Erika 1968 Ironteam SE 689 6 H Nő 05:56:10 53 60,950 0.684 61,634
12 ELEK Dóra Zsuzsanna 1991 Ironteam SE 671 6 H Nő 05:58:06 52 59,800 0.410 60,210
13 KEREKES Emese 1978 Veloroom 676 6 H Nő 05:59:02 51 58,650 0.192 58,842
14 GYÖRGYI Katalin 1968 SZUFLA 674 6 H Nő 05:55:31 49 56,350 0.876 57,226
15 EVETOVICS-BALLA Hajnalka 1983 Sárvár Kinizsi SE 672 6 H Nő 05:54:44 49 56,350 0.826 57,176
16 BÁLITS Éva 1966 668 6 H Nő 05:56:52 47 54,050 0.531 54,581
17 BÁNYAINÉ RÓNAY Erika 1976 Mogyi SE Baja 669 6 H Nő 05:58:21 47 54,050 0.250 54,300
18 BÉKÉSINÉ JANIK Szilvia 1977 701 6 H Nő 05:59:58 47 54,050 0.013 54,063
19 MEGYES Andrea 1970 685 6 H Nő 05:54:57 45 51,750 0.688 52,438
20 LAKATOSNÉ VARGA Mária 1970 Esztergomi Futóművek 680 6 H Nő 05:58:28 45 51,750 0.236 51,986
21 SÁROSDI Edit 1980 KEFE- Komárom 688 6 H Nő 05:55:31 43 49,450 0.042 49,492
22 LAKATOS Anita 1975 Zebra Futóklub 679 6 H Nő 05:55:32 40 46,000 0.087 46,087
23 KELE Renáta 1973 675 6 H Nő 05:56:21 39 44,850 0.555 45,405
24 SEBESTYÉN Linda 1980 SZUFLA 690 6 H Nő 05:55:05 30 34,500 0.922 35,422
1 KOMLÓSI János 1976 IRONTEAM SE 405 4 H Férfi 03:57:01 37 42,550 0.547 43,097
2 SZILÁGYI Péter 1979 414 4 H Férfi 03:31:35 37 42,550 0.000 42,550
3 JAKABHÁZY Miklós 1972 Záróbusz-Felvezetők ESK 404 4 H Férfi 03:59:37 36 41,400 0.086 41,486
4 HEGEDŰS Attila 1973 Szadadidős 403 4 H Férfi 03:57:28 35 40,250 0.426 40,676
5 DREVENKA Zsolt 1988 401 4 H Férfi 03:38:59 33 37,950 0.043 37,993
6 PALOTAI Gábor 1953 OTP FUTOKÖR 406 4 H Férfi 03:56:55 30 34,500 0.418 34,918
7 SIMÓ Károly 1974 Érdi futók 407 4 H Férfi 03:54:10 29 33,350 0.870 34,220
1 HORN Zsanett 1977 412 4 H Nő 03:58:17 40 46,000 0.326 46,326
2 BORBÉLY Éva Henrietta 1985 Honvéd Szondi György SE 410 4 H Nő 03:59:04 39 44,850 0.191 45,041
3 CSER Éva 1979 Fuss babakocsival 411 4 H Nő 03:55:39 36 41,400 0.917 42,317
4 LENGYELNÉ VARGA Szilvia 1972 ELTE-ADSK 413 4 H Nő 03:58:29 31 35,650 0.236 35,886
5 BOETSCH Éva 1986 409 4 H Nő 03:58:29 29 33,350 0.257 33,607
1 SOÓS Péter 1970 IRONTEAM S.E. 206 2 H Férfi 01:56:11 21 24,150 0.768 24,918
2 IFJ. KISHÁZI Gábor 2001 Hód-Mentor SE 204 2 H Férfi 01:54:45 20 23,000 0.882 23,882
3 WITTENBERGER András 1968 214 2 H Férfi 02:00:00 20 23,000 0.016 23,016
4 BÉKÉSI Bertold Dr. 1969 215 2 H Férfi 01:56:29 18 20,700 0.653 21,353
5 HORVÁTH Norbert 1975 Záróbusz-Felvezetők ESK 203 2 H Férfi 01:57:30 18 20,700 0.518 21,218
6 GULYÁS Zoltán 1974 Suhanj! 202 2 H Férfi 01:54:38 15 17,250 0.686 17,936
1 BARAD Nikoletta 1982 216 2 H Nő 01:57:23 20 23,000 0.532 23,532
2 VITELICS Bernadett 1983 Barcsi sportegyesület 213 2 H Nő 02:00:00 18 20,700 0.000 20,700
3 STANITZ Bernadett 1978 Zebra Futóklub 212 2 H Nő 01:59:21 16 18,400 0.118 18,518
4 NODARI Zsuzsi 1974 210 2 H Nő 01:58:20 15 17,250 0.263 17,513
5 KISHÁZI Emma 2004 Hód-Mentor SE 209 2 H Nő 01:58:45 15 17,250 0.212 17,462
6 NYÍRŐ Adrienn 1989 211 2 H Nő 01:54:07 14 16,100 1.016 17,116
7 ÁSVÁNYI Valéria 1978 207 2 H Nő 01:55:21 14 16,100 0.741 16,841


